© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
Inverter GROWATT MOD 8000TL3-X On Grid + wifi modul 8000W IP66
Product code 16649
Warranty 10 years
Brand GROWATT
Output voltage 400V
Output 8000W
Maximum output 8000W
Rated current 13.3A
Protection class IP66
Length 178.0mm
Width 425.0mm
Height 387.0mm
Weight 14000g